Category: Spoken Word

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

468091
468066
472601
466699
470007
469495
468328
469323
469697
473424
468183
472716
468102
468082
469974
469284
472085
469897
469741
467276
469840
468481
470650
468409
467380
467733
472965
469210
471317
471653
469318

2

371 B/E
All

All

Name

McGregor, Earl
Hernandez, Ava
Pedigo, Christian
Smeal, Adrienne
Klinner, Anthony
Izurieta, Cristian
Orr, Amanda
Henley, Jordyn
Wilson, Kenny
Hicks, Steven
Betzer, Hope

De La Garza, Ezra
Rhodes, Abrianna
Williams, Noah
Larson, Hannah
Henke, Hailey
Alicea, Gabriella
Garca, Jordyn
Tuttle, Cece
Krills, Maddie
Barajas, Joshua
Asiedu, Kristen
Cecco, Joe
Cameron, Diavian
Paz, Julia
McElhenny, Autumn
Guilbert, Madelyn
Taylor, Stephanie
Phelps, Anastasia
Peters, Samantha
Ramsey, Amber

Church

Mercy Gate Church - Mont Belvieu, TX
Mercy Gate Church - Mont Belvieu, TX
Bethel A/G - Temple, TX

Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY

Brandon Valley A/G - Brandon, SD

City Center Church A/G - Lenexa, KS
Evangel Temple - Springfield, MO
Bethany A/G - Adrian, MI

A/G - Silverton, OR

Evangel Worship Center A/G - Marianna, FL
Grace Community Church - Branson, MO
Crossroads of Life A/G - Duncanville, TX
Abundant Life A/G - Grand Prairie, TX
Mercy Gate Church - Mont Belvieu, TX
Victory Church - Lakeland, FL

Cross Tabernacle - Terre Haute, IN
Calvary Temple - Wayne, NJ

Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Allison Park Church of the A/G - Allison Park, PA
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Jesus Power A/G - Columbus, OH

Copper Pointe Church - Albuquerque, NM
Christ Church A/G - Fort Worth, TX
Trinity A/G - Clay, NY

Northville Christian A/G - Northville, M1
Living Water Fellowship - Kissimmee, FL
First A/G - Milan, TN

Central A/G - Springfield, MO

Grace A/G - Bel Air, MD

Brightmoor Christian Church - Novi, MI

Date & Time
08/02/18 9:00 AM
08/02/18 9:04 AM
08/02/18 9:08 AM
08/02/18 9:12 AM
08/02/18 9:16 AM
08/02/18 9:20 AM
08/02/18 9:24 AM
08/02/18 9:28 AM
08/02/18 9:32 AM
08/02/18 9:36 AM
08/02/18 9:40 AM
08/02/18 9:44 AM
08/02/18 9:48 AM
08/02/18 9:52 AM
08/02/18 9:56 AM
08/02/18 10:00 AM
08/02/18 10:04 AM
08/02/18 10:08 AM
08/02/18 10:12 AM
08/02/18 10:16 AM
08/02/18 10:20 AM
08/02/18 10:24 AM
08/02/18 10:28 AM
08/02/18 10:32 AM
08/02/18 10:36 AM
08/02/18 10:40 AM
08/02/18 10:44 AM
08/02/18 10:48 AM
08/02/18 10:52 AM
08/02/18 10:56 AM
08/02/18 11:12 AM



